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Adelaide 1635 SW 304th St., Federal Way, WA 98023 253-945-2300 | adelaide.fwps.org
Brigadoon 3601 SW 336th St., Federal Way, WA 98023 253-945-2400 | brigadoon.fwps.org
Camelot 4041 S. 298th St., Auburn, WA 98001 253-945-2500 | camelot.fwps.org
Enterprise 35101 SW 5th Ave., Federal Way, WA 98023 253-945-2600 | enterprise.fwps.org

Green Gables

32607 47th Ave. SW, Federal Way, WA 98023

253-945-2700

greengables.fwps.org

Lake Dolloff 4200 S. 308th St., Auburn, WA 98001 253-945-2800 | lakedolloff.fwps.org
Lake Grove 303 SW 308th St., Federal Way, WA 98023 253-945-2900 | lakegrove.fwps.org
Lakeland 35827 32nd Ave. S., Auburn, WA 98001 253-945-3000 | lakeland.fwps.org
Mark Twain 2450 S. Star Lake Rd., Federal Way, WA 98003 253-945-3100 | marktwain.fwps.org
Meredith Hill 5830 S. 300th St., Auburn, WA 98001 253-945-3200 | meredithhill.fwps.org
Mirror Lake 625 S. 314th St., Federal Way, WA 98003 253-945-3300 | mirrorlake.fwps.org

Panther Lake

34424 1st Ave. S., Federal Way, WA 98003

253-945-3600

pantherlake.fwps.org

Rainier View

3015 S. 368th St., Federal Way, WA 98003

253-945-3700

rainierview.fwps.org

Sherwood Forest

34600 12th Ave. SW, Federal Way, WA 98023

253-945-3800

sherwoodforest.fwps.org

Silver Lake 1310 SW 325th PI., Federal Way, WA 98023 253-945-3900 | silverlake.fwps.org
Star Lake 26812 40th Ave. S., Bldg B, Kent, WA 98032 253-945-4000 | starlake.fwps.org
Sunnycrest 24629 42nd Ave. S., Kent, WA 98032 253-945-4100 | sunnycrest.fwps.org
Twin Lakes 4400 SW 320th St., Federal Way, WA 98023 253-945-4200 | twinlakes.fwps.org
Valhalla 27847 42nd Ave. S., Auburn WA 98001 253-945-4300 | valhalla.fwps.org
Wildwood 2405 S. 300th St., Federal Way, WA 98003 253-945-4400 | wildwood.fwps.org
Nautilus K-8 1000 S. 289th St., Federal Way, WA 98003 253-945-3400 | nautilus.fwps.org

Olympic View K-8

2626 SW 327th St., Federal Way, WA 98023

253-945-3500

olympicview.fwps.org

Woodmont K-8

26454 16th Ave. S., Des Moines, WA 98198

253-945-4500

woodmont.fwps.org

Evergreen 26812 40th Ave. S., Bldg A, Kent WA, 98032 253-945-5100 | evergreen.fwps.org
lllahee 36001 1st Ave. S., Federal Way, WA 98003 253-945-4600 | illahee.fwps.org
Kilo 4400 S. 308th St., Auburn, WA 98001 253-945-4700 | kilo.fwps.org
Lakota 1415 SW 314th St., Federal Way, WA 98023 253-945-4800 | lakota.fwps.org
Sacajawea 1101 S. Dash Point Rd., Federal Way, WA 98003 253-945-4900 | sacajawea.fwps.org
Sequoyah 3425 S. 360th St., Auburn, WA 98001 253-945-3670 | sequoyah.fwps.org
Decatur 2800 SW 320th St., Federal Way, WA 98023 253-945-5200 | dhs.fwps.org
Federal Way 30611 16th Ave. S., Federal Way, WA 98003 253-945-5400 | fwhs.fwps.org

Thomas Jefferson

4248 S. 288th St., Auburn, WA 98001

253-945-5600

tjhs.fwps.org

Todd Beamer

35999 16th Ave. S., Federal Way, WA 98003

253-945-2570

tbhs.fwps.org

Federal Way Open Doors

31455 28th Ave. S., Federal Way, WA 98003

253-945-4590

opendoors.fwps.org

Federal Way Public Academy

34620 9th Ave. S., Federal Way, WA 98003

253-945-3270

fwpa.fwps.org

Internet Academy

31455 28th Ave. S., Federal Way, WA 98003

253-245-2230

iacademy.fwps.org

TAF@Saghalie 6-12

33914 19th Ave. SW, Federal Way, WA 98023

253-945-5000

tafatsaghalie.fwps.org

Truman Campus

31455 28th Ave. S., Federal Way, WA 98003

253-945-5800

careeracademy.fwps.org
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http://adelaide.fwps.org
http://brigadoon.fwps.org
http://camelot.fwps.org
http://enterprise.fwps.org
http://greengables.fwps.org
http://lakedolloff.fwps.org
http://lakegrove.fwps.org
http://lakeland.fwps.org
http://marktwain.fwps.org
http://meredithhill.fwps.org
http://mirrorlake.fwps.org
http://pantherlake.fwps.org
http://rainierview.fwps.org
http://sherwoodforest.fwps.org
http://silverlake.fwps.org
http://starlake.fwps.org
http://sunnycrest.fwps.org
http://twinlakes.fwps.org
http://valhalla.fwps.org
http://wildwood.fwps.org
http://nautilus.fwps.org
http://olympicview.fwps.org
http://woodmont.fwps.org
http://evergreen.fwps.org
http://illahee.fwps.org
http://kilo.fwps.org
http://lakota.fwps.org
http://sacajawea.fwps.org
http://sequoyah.fwps.org
http://dhs.fwps.org
http://fwhs.fwps.org
http://tjhs.fwps.org
http://tbhs.fwps.org
http://opendoors.fwps.org
http://fwpa.fwps.org
www.iacademy.org
http://tafatsaghalie.fwps.org
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